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Canada

GST/HST Incremental Federal Rebate for Municipalities Report - January 1 to

December 31, 2020

Northwest Territories

LEGAL NAME

AKLAVIK HOUSING ASSOCIATION

CHARTER COMMUNITY OF K'ASHO GOT'INE

CITY OF YELLOWKNIFE

COMMUNITY GOVERNMENT OF WHATI
CORPORATION OF THE VILLAGE OF FORT SIMPSON
DELINE HOUSING ASSOCIATION

DENINOO COMMUNITY COUNCIL

FORT MCPHERSON HOUSING ASSOCIATION
FORT PROVIDENCE HOUSING ASSOCIATION
FORT SMITH HOUSING AUTHORITY

GWICH'IN TRIBAL COUNCIL

HAMLET OF ENTERPRISE

HAMLET OF TUKTOYAKTUK

HAY RIVER HOUSING AUTHORITY
INCORPORATED HAMLET OF AKLAVIK
INCORPORATED HAMLET OF FORT LIARD
INCORPORATED HAMLET OF FORT PROVIDENCE.
INCORPORATED HAMLET OF PAULATUK
INCORPORATED HAMLET OF SACHS HARBOUR
JEAN MARIE RIVER FIRST NATION

KA'A'GEE TU FIRST NATION

LUTSEL-KE' HOUSING AUTHORITY

NORTH WEST TERRITORIES HOUSING CORPORATION
PAULATUK HOUSING ASSOCIATION

PEHDZEH KI FIRST NATION

RADILIH KOE ASSOCIATION

SACHS HARBOUR HOUSING ASSOCIATION
SAMBAA K'E FIRST NATION

THE COMMUNITY GOVERNMENT OF BEHCHO KO
THE HAMLET OF FORT MCPHERSON

THE HAMLET OF ULUKHAKTOK

THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF THE TOWN OF FORT SMITH

TOWN OF HAY RIVER
TOWN OF INUVIK

CITY NAME
AKLAVIK

FORT GOOD HOPE
YELLOWKNIFE
WHATI

FORT SIMPSON
DELINE

FORT RESOLUTION
FORT MCPHERSON
FORT PROVIDENCE
FORT SMITH
INUVIK
ENTERPRISE
TUKTOYAKTUK
HAY RIVER
AKLAVIK

FORT LIARD

FORT PROVIDENCE
PAULATUK

SACHS HARBOUR
JEAN MARIE RIVER
HAY RIVER
SNOWDRIFT
YELLOWKNIFE
PAULATUK
WRIGLEY

FORT GOOD HOPE
INUVIK

TROUT LAKE
BEHCHOKO

FORT MCPHERSON
ULUKHAKTOK
FORT SMITH

HAY RIVER

INUVIK

FSA
XO0E
XO0E
X1A
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
X0G
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
X1A
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E
XO0E

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

$6,839.72
$29,981.86
$753,379.22
$36,539.72
$152,836.93
$3,926.40
$37,297.94
$3,283.90
$4,221.53
$6,644.13
$51,883.77
$35,894.52
$135,044.42
$4,867.78
$105,597.57
$30,768.74
$78,668.26
$26,745.14
$48,079.81
$15,966.73
$13,181.51
$5,481.01
$175,805.08
$957.63
$26,950.12
$1,250.44
$2,815.03
$40,153.14
$134,713.69
$127,846.00
$58,502.42
$127,448.78
$204,384.40
$272,991.60
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LEGAL NAME CITY NAME FSA AMOUNT
TULITA HOUSING ASSOCIATION TULITA XOE $5,518.47
YELLOWKNIVES DENE FIRST NATION YELLOWKNIFE X1A $86,346.49
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