

GST/HST Incremental Federal Rebate for Municipalities Report - January 1 to December 31, 2020

Northwest Territories

LEGAL NAME	CITY NAME	FSA	PAYMENT AMOUNT
AKLAVIK HOUSING ASSOCIATION	AKLAVIK	X0E	\$6,839.72
CHARTER COMMUNITY OF K'ASHO GOT'INE	FORT GOOD HOPE	X0E	\$29,981.86
CITY OF YELLOWKNIFE	YELLOWKNIFE	X1A	\$753,379.22
COMMUNITY GOVERNMENT OF WHATI	WHATI	X0E	\$36,539.72
CORPORATION OF THE VILLAGE OF FORT SIMPSON	FORT SIMPSON	X0E	\$152,836.93
DELINE HOUSING ASSOCIATION	DELINE	X0E	\$3,926.40
DENINOO COMMUNITY COUNCIL	FORT RESOLUTION	X0E	\$37,297.94
FORT MCPHERSON HOUSING ASSOCIATION	FORT MCPHERSON	X0E	\$3,283.90
FORT PROVIDENCE HOUSING ASSOCIATION	FORT PROVIDENCE	X0E	\$4,221.53
FORT SMITH HOUSING AUTHORITY	FORT SMITH	X0E	\$6,644.13
GWICH'IN TRIBAL COUNCIL	INUVIK	X0E	\$51,883.77
HAMLET OF ENTERPRISE	ENTERPRISE	X0E	\$35,894.52
HAMLET OF TUKTOYAKTUK	TUKTOYAKTUK	X0E	\$135,044.42
HAY RIVER HOUSING AUTHORITY	HAY RIVER	X0E	\$4,867.78
INCORPORATED HAMLET OF AKLAVIK	AKLAVIK	X0E	\$105,597.57
INCORPORATED HAMLET OF FORT LIARD	FORT LIARD	X0G	\$30,768.74
INCORPORATED HAMLET OF FORT PROVIDENCE.	FORT PROVIDENCE	X0E	\$78,668.26
INCORPORATED HAMLET OF PAULATUK	PAULATUK	X0E	\$26,745.14
INCORPORATED HAMLET OF SACHS HARBOUR	SACHS HARBOUR	X0E	\$48,079.81
JEAN MARIE RIVER FIRST NATION	JEAN MARIE RIVER	X0E	\$15,966.73
KA'A'GEE TU FIRST NATION	HAY RIVER	X0E	\$13,181.51
LUTSEL-KE' HOUSING AUTHORITY	SNOWDRIFT	X0E	\$5,481.01
NORTH WEST TERRITORIES HOUSING CORPORATION	YELLOWKNIFE	X1A	\$175,805.08
PAULATUK HOUSING ASSOCIATION	PAULATUK	X0E	\$957.63
PEHDZEH KI FIRST NATION	WRIGLEY	X0E	\$26,950.12
RADILIH KOE ASSOCIATION	FORT GOOD HOPE	X0E	\$1,250.44
SACHS HARBOUR HOUSING ASSOCIATION	INUVIK	X0E	\$2,815.03
SAMBAA K'E FIRST NATION	TROUT LAKE	X0E	\$40,153.14
THE COMMUNITY GOVERNMENT OF BEHCHO KO	ВЕНСНОКО	X0E	\$134,713.69
THE HAMLET OF FORT MCPHERSON	FORT MCPHERSON	X0E	\$127,846.00
THE HAMLET OF ULUKHAKTOK	ULUKHAKTOK	X0E	\$58,502.42
THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF THE TOWN OF FORT SMITH	FORT SMITH	X0E	\$127,448.78
TOWN OF HAY RIVER	HAY RIVER	X0E	\$204,384.40
TOWN OF INUVIK	INUVIK	X0E	\$272,991.60



GST/HST Incremental Federal Rebate for Municipalities Report - January 1 to December 31, 2020

Northwest Territories

LEGAL NAME	CITY NAME	FSA	PAYMENT AMOUNT
TULITA HOUSING ASSOCIATION	TULITA	X0E	\$5,518.47
YELLOWKNIVES DENE FIRST NATION	YELLOWKNIFE	X1A	\$86,346.49